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CNN International
Headline News
Cable News Network
CNBC
Microsoft NBC
Fox Business Network
Fox News Channel
WGN America
TBS Superstation
KTXH Movies!
KFTH UniMás 67
EWTN
The World Network
JUCE TV

truTV
Spike TV
Comedy Central
BET
FXX
USA Network
TNT
FX
National Geographic
Freeform
The Disney Channel
Disney XD
Nickelodeon
PBS Kids Sprout

Cartoon Network
Anime Network
History
Discovery Family
Oprah Winfrey Network
The Learning Channel
Animal Planet
The Discovery Channel
Syfy
Travel Channel
E! Entertainment
A&E Network
Lifetime Television
Oxygen
Discovery Life Channel
Food Network
Home & Garden TV
Hallmark Channel
TV Land
Antenna TV
Turner Classic Movies
American Movie Classics
Bravo
MLB Network
CBS Sports Network
SEC Network
The Longhorn Network
NBC Sports Network
ESPN Classic
Fox Sports Plus
Fox Sports 1
Fox Sports 2
Root Sports Houston
Root Sports Houston 
(Overflow)
ESPN
ESPN 2
Fox Sports Houston
MTV
VH1
CMT
Headline News HD
Cable New Network HD
CNBC HD
Microsoft NBC HD
Fox Business Net. HD
Fox News Channel HD
WGN America HD
TBS Superstation HD

Bloomberg TV
Family Network
Crime & Invest. Network
Chiller

BBC America
Centric
GSN
NatGeo WILD

truTV
Spike HD
Comedy Central HD
BET HD
USA Network HD
TNT HD
FX HD
National Geographic HD
Freeform HD
The Disney Channel HD
Disney XD HD
Nickelodeon HD
Cartoon Network HD
History HD
The Learning Ch. HD
Animal Planet HD
The Discovery Ch. HD
Syfy HD
Travel Channel HD
Universal HD
E! Entertainment HD
A&E Network HD
Lifetime Television HD
Oxygen HD
Food Network HD
Home & Garden HD
Hallmark Channel HD
TV Land HD
Turner Classic Movies 
HD
AMC HD
Bravo HD
MLB Network HD
CBS Sports Network HD
NBC Sports Network HD
Fox Sports 1 HD
Fox Sports 2 HD
Root Sports Houston HD
Root Sports Houston
(Overflow) HD
ESPN HD
ESPN2 HD
Fox Sports Houston HD
MTV HD
VH1 HD
CMT HD

21
24
25
27
28
29
30
35
36
40
67
77
85
88

141
144
153
170
174
176
177
178
202
237
239
240
242
245

31
81
140
143

247
250
256
275
277
279
280
283
285
286
523
540
542
545
560
561
562
570
572
574
582
583
584
603
605
610
611
613
619
620
621
622
624
625

632
633
642
801
808
820
1024
1025
1027
1028
1029
1030
1035
1036

1141
1144
1153
1170
1176
1177
1178
1202
1237
1239
1240
1242
1247
1256
1279
1280
1283
1285
1286
1500
1523
1540
1542
1545
1561
1562
1570
1572
1582

1583
1584
1603
1605
1613
1621
1622
1624
1625

1632
1633
1642
1801
1808
1820

154
171
179
180

Home Shopping Network
EVINE LIVE
QVC Network
HTV Municipal Channel
HCC
Access TV
Educational Access
Smile of a Child
UPLIFTV
TBN
Hillsong Channel
Bounce TV
CCTV NEWS
New Tang Dynasty TV
Saigon Network TV
Vietmax
KTRK Laff TV
NASA/Public Access
getTV Network
GRIT
Heroes & Icons
KPRC NBC HD
KUHT PBS HD
KHOU CBS HD
KTRK ABC HD
KTXH My20 HD
KRIV Fox HD
KIAH CW 39 HD
KXLN Univision HD
KTMD
KPXB ION HD
KYAZ Azteca HD
QVC Network HD

69
70
71
73
74
75
76
80
83
87
89
97
101
102
103
104
150
159
575
576
577
1002
1008
1011
1013
1020
1026
1039
1045
1047
1049
1051
1071

Coming Soon Channels  3,  4, & 6
KPRC NBC
Bing Crosby Net.
Health Channel
KUHT PBS
Infowars
Houston Busines Ch.
KHOU CBS
Ron Paul TV
KTRK ABC
KETH-DT
C-Span 1 House
C-Span 2 Senate
C-Span 3
KPRC ThisTV
One America News
KTXH My20
KLTJ Daystar
The Weather Channel
KRIV Fox
KIAH CW 39
Escape
TBN Enlace USA
KXLN Univision
KTXH Mundo Fox
KTMD Telemundo HD
TeleXitos
KPXB ION
KYAZ Azteca
COZI TV
KTBU Mega TV HD
KUBE
KZJL La Raza

2
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
26
39
41
43
45
46
47
48
49
51
53
55
57
61

SILVER

GOLD
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NBC Universo
PBS en Espanol V Me
Starz Enc. E
Starz Enc. W
Starz Encore Classic E
Starz Encore Classic W
Starz Encore Westerns E
Starz Encore Westerns W
Starz Encore Suspense E
Starz Encore Suspense W
Starz Encore Action E
Starz Encore Action W
Starz Encore Black E
Starz Encore Black W
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore E
Starz Encore W
Starz Encore Edge E
Starz Encore Edge W
Starz Encore in Black
Starz Encore Cinema E
Starz Encore Kids & 
Family E
Starz Encore Kids &
Family W
IndiePlex
Movie Plex
RetroPlex
Independent Film Ch.
Encore HD
Starz Encore HD
Starz Encore W HD
Starz Encore Edge HD
Starz Encore Kids & Fam.  
HD
IndiPlex HD
RetroPlex HD
CCTV4 (Chinese)
Deutsch Welle
(German)
SBTN (Vietnamese)
TV5Monde (French)
ART (Arabic)
The Filipino Ch.
(Tagalog)
TV Asia (Hindu)

Showtime E
Showtime W
Showtime 2 E
Showtime 2 W
Showtime Showcase E
Showtime Showcase W
Showtime Extreme E
ShowtimeExtreme W
Showtime Women
Showtime Family E
Showtime Family W
Showtime Beyond E
Showtime Beyond W
Showtime Next E
Showtime Next W
The Movie Ch. E
The Movie Ch. W
The Movie Ch. Extra E
The Movie Ch. Extra W
Showtime E HD
Showtime 2 HD
Showtime Showcase E 
HD
The Movie Ch. HD
HBO E
HBO W
HBO 2 E
HBO 2 W
HBO Signature E
HBO Signature W
HBO Family E
HBO Family W
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone
HBO Latino
HBO E HD
HBO W HD
HBO 2 E HD
HBO 2 W HD
HBO Signature E HD
HBO Signature W HD
HBO Family E HD
HBO Family W HD
Cinemax E
Cinemax W
More Max E
More Max W
Action Max
Thiller Max
Discovery en Espanol
MTV TR3s
CNN en Espanol
ESPN Deportes
Fox Sports Deportes
History En Espanol

Smithsonian Channel
Disney Jr.
VICELAND
American Heroes Ch.
Military History Channel
Investigation Discovery
Destination America
Science Channel
RFD TV
Esquire
The Cooking Channel
Women’s Entertainment
Network
Ovation Arts Network
FYI
Lifetime Movie Network
Lifetime Real Women
Do it Yourself Network
Hallmark Movies and 
Mysteries
LOGO
AWE
Sundance Channel
The NFL Network
The Golf Channel
Fox College Sports 
Atlantic
Fox College Sports 
Central
Fox College Sports 
Pacific
Tennis Channel
Outdoor Channel
ESPN News
ESPNU
MTV Classic
BET Soul
Fuse
Great American Country
CMT Pure Country
Easy Listening
Classic Rock
Rock
Rock Alternative
Heavy Metal
Alt Rock Classics
Country Classics
Alt-Country Americana
Hot Country
No Fences
Bluegrass
Folk Roots
Felices Fiestas
Jazz Now
Hip Hop
Smooth Jazz
The Blues
Broadway
Chamber Music
Classic Masters

Pop Classics
Eclectic Electronic
Y2K
The Spa
Kid’s Stuff
Dance Clubbin’
Adult Alternative
Standards
Hit List
Groove Disco & Funk
Maximum Party
The Chill Lounge
Pop Adult
The Light
Jammin’
Gospel
Holiday Hits
Flashback 70’s
Remember the ‘80’s
Nothin’ But 90’s
Jukebox Oldies
Urban Beats
Classic RnB & Soul
Soul Storm
Latino Tropical
Today’s Latin Pop
Latino Urbana
Retro Latino
Rock en Español
Romance Latino
Bloomberg HD
KTRK Live Well HD
BBC America HD
GSN HD
NatGeo Wild HD
Smithsonian Channel HD
VICELAND HD
Investigation Discovery 
HD
Destination America HD
Science Channel HD
Velocity HD
The Cooking Ch. HD
Women’s Entertainment 
HD
FYI HD
Lifetime Movie Net. HD
Do it Yourself Net. HD
Hallmark Movies and 
Mysteries HD
AWE HD
The NFL Network HD
The Golf Channel HD
Tennis Channel HD
Outdoor Channel HD
ESPN News HD
ESPNU HD
Palladia

200
238
257
258
259
278
281
282
290
520
521
522

524
541
543
544
563
569

573
580
581
604
606
607

608

609

612
614
615
616
806
807
809
821
822
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849

850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
1031
1150
1154
1179
1180
1200
1257
1278

1281
1282
1284
1521
1522

1541
1543
1563
1569

1580
1604
1606
1612
1614
1615
1616
1823

474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
1474
1476
1478

1490
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
454
456
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
420
421
422
423
424
426
954
955
958
959
960
961

962
965
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

327

350
351
352
379
1300
1320
1321
1322
1326

1350
1352
966
967

968
969
970
971

972

F
O
R
E 
I 
G 
N

S
P
A
N
I
S
H
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